ZY-LC 2-Way Cartridge Valve-Pressure
Control Function
 通径
 sizes
ZY - LFA
16    25    32     40    50     63    80    100
√    √     √     √     √     √     √     √
√     √

宁波镇海展跃液压件制造有限公司
Ningbo Zhenhai Zhanyue Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd
压⼒控制盖板机能符号必须采⽤下列型号说明中所使⽤的的机能符号
Pressure control cover functional symbol
The functional symbols used in the following model descriptions must be used
ZY-LC 2-Way Cartridge Valve-Pressure
Control Function
H
1
H
2
L1
通径      16         25        32         40        50        63
H1        40         40        50         60        68        82
H2        15         24        28         32        34        50
□L1     65         85       100       125      140      180
)()( )()(
X
X
X** F** T
B
A
Y
ZY-LFA..DB.-../...通径16⾄100
压⼒等级
Pressure rating
16⾄32       40⾄63
025=25bar      025=25bar
050=50bar      050=50bar
100=100bar      100=100bar
200=200bar      200=200bar
315=315bat      315=315bar
420=420bar      400=400bar
ZY - LFA DB
通径16                    =16通径25                    =25通径32                    =32通径40                    =40通径50                    =50通径63                    =63
7X
调节形式
Regulating form内六⻆式
Hexagon socket                =1⼿把式
Handlebar type                 =2
For more details please visit：http://www.nbzhanyue.com        B02-16
R
宁波镇海展跃液压件制造有限公司
Ningbo Zhenhai Zhanyue Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd
⼿动压⼒调节控制盖板通径16⾄63
Manual pressure regulating control cover plate
Sizes 16 to 63
⽆代码=   丁腈橡胶密封
                 Buna-N seal
V=            氟橡胶密封
                 Viton seal其他密封请咨询 For other seals, please consult
ZY-LC  ⼆通插装阀-压⼒控制功能
⽆代码=   丁腈橡胶密封
                 Buna-N seal
V=            氟橡胶密封
                 Viton seal其他密封请咨询 For other seals, please consult
压⼒等级
Pressure rating
80⾄100
025=25bar
050=50bar
100=100bar
200=200bar
315=315bar
400=400bar
ZY - LFA DB
通径80                 =80通径100               =100
6X

material
025      210075      315150      350
订货型号，⻅各种控制盖板⻚码
Order model,
See various controls
Cover page number
DR
DRW
√=可供货Available
减压控制盖板订货型号的共同注释
Common notes for the order model of the pressure relief control cover
减压控制盖板机能符号必须采⽤下列型号说明中所使⽤的的机能符号
Function symbol of decompression control cover plate
The functional symbols used in the following model descriptions must be used
X
B
A
X )
(
D**
YZ2)( F**
M
B
)(
D**
Z2)( F**
A
TP
B
M
Y
X
X
A
ZY-LFA..DR.-../...通径16⾄63⼿动压⼒调节控制盖板油口T-0压⼒
Manual pressure regulating control cover plate
Port T-0 pressure
ZY-LFA..DRW.-../...通径16⾄63带⼿动压⼒调节和隔离功能的控制盖板油口T-0压⼒
Control panel with manual pressure regulation and isolation
Port T-0 pressure
For more details please visit：http://www.nbzhanyue.com        B02-26
R
宁波镇海展跃液压件制造有限公司
Ningbo Zhenhai Zhanyue Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd
ZY-LC  ⼆通插装阀-压⼒控制功能
X
B
X )(
D**
YZ2
M
P T
)( X**
X
B
A
X
)(
D**
YZ2
M
P T
)(F**
A A
X
B
A
X )(
D**
YZ2
M
P T
)(F**
A

√    √     √     √     √
√    √     √     √     √
压⼒顺序功能控制盖板机能符号必须采⽤下列型号说明中所使⽤的的机能符号
Pressure Sequence Function Control Cover Function Symbol The functional symbols
used in the following model descriptions must be used
ZY-LFA..DZ.-../...⼿动压⼒调节控制盖板Manual pressure regulating control cover plate
ZY-LFA..DZWA.-../...电磁铁不通电：顺序功能Electromagnet not energized: Sequential function
X
B
A
)( X**
Y
)(S** )( Z** )( Y**
Z2 Z1 X
)( X**
Y
)(S** )( Z** )( Y**
Z2 Z1
)( P**
BA
TP
X
)( X** )(S** )( Z** )(
Z2 Z1
)( P**
BA
TP
A A
B B
ZY-LFA..DZWB.-../...电磁铁通电：顺序功能
Energization of electromagnet:
sequential function
B02-29         如需更详细请访问：http://www.nbzhanyue.com
R
宁波镇海展跃液压件制造有限公司
Ningbo Zhenhai Zhanyue Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd
⽆代号=
X         =
Y         =
XY       =
控制油供给
Control oil Supply
控制油回油Control oil Oil Return
内部Inside内部Inside外部External外部External
内部Inside外部External内部Inside外部External
ZY - LFA DZ
通径16                    =16通径25                    =25通径32                    =32通径40                    =40通径50                    =50
7X
For more details please visit：http://www.nbzhanyue.com        B02-30
R
宁波镇海展跃液压件制造有限公司
Ningbo Zhenhai Zhanyue Hydraulic Parts Manufacturing Co., Ltd
压⼒顺序功能控制盖板通径16⾄50
Pressure sequence function control cover plate
Sizes 16 to 50
压⼒等级（最⾼设定顺序压⼒）
Pressure rating(highest set sequence pressure)210bar                     =210315bar                     =315350bar                     =350
H
1
H
2
L1
L2
通径      16         25        32         40        50
H1        40         40        50         60        68
H2        15         24        28         32        34
L1         65         85       100       125      140
L2        105      110      115       125      140
X
B